Christmas Term 2023/2024 - Term 1

Events

Dates

Boarders Returm

sunday 3rd September 2023

Term Starts

Manday 4th September 2023

Id &l Moulud

Thursday 28th September 2023

Mational Day - Public Holiday

Manday 2nd October 2023

Half-Term Break

Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October 2023

Back to 5chool Monday 30th October 2023
End of Term Fridoy 8th December 2023
school Holiday Maonday 18th - Friday 5th January 2024

Lent Term 2023/2024 - Term 2

Events

Dates

Boarders Retum

sunday 7th January 2024

Term Starts

Half Termn Breok

Monday 8th January 2024

Monday 19th February — 23rd February 2024

Bock to School Maonday 26th Felbruory 2024
End of Term Thursday 28th March 2024
Good Friday Fridoy 28th March 2024

Easter Monday

Manday 2nd April 2024

achool Holiday

Manday 15t - Fridony 12th April 2024

summer Term 2023/2024 - Term 3

Events

Dates

Id El Fitr

Wednesday 10th - Thursday 1ith April 2024

Boarders Returm

sunday 14th April 2024

Term Starts

Maonday 15th April 2024

Waorkers Doy

Wednesday st Moy 2024

Half Termn Break

Maonday Z7th May — 3ist May 2024

Back to School

Maonday Srd June 2024

Democracy Day

Wednesday 12th June 2024

Eid-el-Kakbir

Friday 28th June - Monday Ist July 2024

End of Term

Fridaoy 12th July 2024




Christmas Term 2024/2025 - Term 1

Events

Dates

Boarders Returm

sunday 1st September 2024

Term Starts

Maonday 2nd Septemiber 2024

Id el Moulud

Maonday 16th Septermber, 2024

Mational Doy - Public Holiday

Tuesday Ist October, 2024

Half-Term Break

Maonday 28th October 2024 - Friday 1st
Mowernber 2024

Bock to School Maonday 4th Movember 2024
End of Term Wednesday Iith December 2024
School Holiday Thursday 12th December 2024~ Friday Srd

Jonuary 2025

Lent Term 2024/2025 - Term 2

Events

Dates

Boarders Returm

Sunday 5th January 2025

Term Starts

Maonday 6th January 2025

Half Termn Break

Maonday 17th Felbruary -Friday Z1st Februarny
2025

Back to School

Monday 24th Februarny 2024

Eic-Al-Fitr {Muslim Holiday)

sunday 30th March, 2025- Tuesday, st April,
2025

End of Term Fridoy 4th April 2025
school Holiday Manday 7th April - Friday 17th April 2025
Good Friday Friday, 18th April, 202%

Easter Monday

Manday, Zlst April, 2025

summer Term 2024/2025 - Term 3

Events

Dates

Boarders Returm

Monday Zist April 2025

Term Starts

Tuesday Z22nd April 2025

Waorkers Doy

Thursday st May, 2025

Half Termn Breck

Manday 26th May — Fridoy 30th May 2025

Back to School

Eid-el-Kakbir

Manday 2nd June 2025

saturday Tth June, 2025 - Sunday 8th June,
2025

Demacracy Day

Thursday 12th June 2025

End of Termn

Friclay 1ith July 2025




